OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
6-speed E-gear Automatic Transmission
Pwr Heated Seats

3-layer Special Order Paint

Universal Garage Door Opener

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

Gallardo
2005
ZHWGU11S15LA02591

Yellow Pearl
5.0L DOHC SMPI 4-Valve Aluminum
10-Cyl Engine

Fusgl E€angamy

Information

CITY MPG

Total Base Price
6-speed E-gear Automatic Transmission
Pwr Heated Seats
3-layer Special Order Paint
Universal Garage Door Opener

HIGHWAY MPG

$175,000.00

$10,000.00
$3,340.00
$2,990.00
$345.00

$191,675.00




